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Ultra Finishing Ltd

Hamnett House

Gibbet Street

Halifax

West Yorkshire

HX2 0AX

Tel: 01422 356863

Website: www.ultra-finishing.co.uk

Ultra Finishing<

CUSTOMER DATA SHEET - WASTES & EXTRAS

SALES CODE: REsYXoo]] DIRTHIJINEN 1/2 Shower Curtain Ring
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PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

Depth (mm)

Nett Wgt Kg

Height (mm)

Width (mm) Depth (mm)

GrossWgt Kg

375

642

1037

5.08

100 970

5.08

OUTER BOX DIMENSIONS (If Applicable)

PACKAGING DATA

Box Colour White Cardboard Box Height (mm)| Width (mm) [Length(mm) | Depth(mm)| GrossWgt Kg
Box Qty 1 Label Colour White Label

LabelSize 100x 50 Label Qty 1 Barcode 5055369036325

Countryof Origin China CE Certification N/A

FittingInstruction No Colour/Finish Chrome

ProductMaterial ProductDiameter

HeatingElement Wattage

Brass
Not Applicable

ConnectionSize Not Applicable






